Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261
Halogen-free & RoHS Recast Compliant
CS710-CF
Industrial CF Product Specifications
August 6, 2019

22
©  2019 Apacer Technology Inc.
8. Product Ordering Information
8.1 Product Code Designations
AP   –   CF   xxxX   R   H   N   S   –   XX   NR   K
Capacity
128M = 128MB
256M = 256MB
512M = 512MB
001G = 1GB
002G = 2GB
004G = 4GB
008G = 8GB
016G= 16GB
032G= 32GB
064G = 64GB
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Halogen Free Compliant
CFC Type
R: Standard CF
CTL Type
Specification
NR: Non-Removable
FW
Configuration
Operating Temperature
Blank: Standard Temperature
ET: Wide Temperature
23
©  2019 Apacer Technology Inc.
8.2 Valid Combinations
Capacity Standard Temperature Wide Temperature
128MB AP-CF128MRHNS-NRK AP-CF128MRHNS-ETNRK
256MB AP-CF256MRHNS-NRK AP-CF256MRHNS-ETNRK
512MB AP-CF512MRHNS-NRK AP-CF512MRHNS-ETNRK
1GB AP-CF001GRHNS-NRK AP-CF001GRHNS-ETNRK
2GB AP-CF002GRHNS-NRK AP-CF002GRHNS-ETNRK
4GB AP-CF004GRHNS-NRK AP-CF004GRHNS-ETNRK
8GB AP-CF008GRHNS-NRK AP-CF008GRHNS-ETNRK
16GB AP-CF016GRHNS-NRK AP-CF016GRHNS-ETNRK
32GB AP-CF032GRHNS-NRK AP-CF032GRHNS-ETNRK
64GB AP-CF064GRHNS-NRK AP-CF064GRHNS-ETNRK
Note: Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production.
Consult your Apacer sales representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to
determine availability of new combinations.
24
©  2019 Apacer Technology Inc.
Revision History
Revision Description Date
0.1 Preliminary release 8/10/2018
0.2
- Added Net Weight to Form Factor on Specifications Overview
page
- Updated the functional block diagram at 2. Functional Block
- Added 7.2 Net Weight
- Updated Supply Voltage on Specifications Overview page
8/15/2018
1.0 Official release 9/3/2018
1.1
- Updated product photo on the cover page